

Town of Dedham
 Department of Public Works
 55 River Street
 Dedham, MA

Bid Tab
Completed Streets Improvements Along Eastern Ave and East St
Dedham, Massachusetts
April 1, 2021

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	RVJ Construction		Fred DeRoma	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
102.1	200	ft	Tree Trimming	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00
102.51	4	ea	Individual Tree Protection	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00
120.1	1,140	cy	Unclassified Excavation	\$ 35.00	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 50,160.00
141.1	50	cy	Test Pit for Exploration	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 9,750.00
146.	4	ea	Drainage Structure Removed	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00
151.	570	cy	Gravel Borrow	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 18,810.00
151.2	80	cy	Gravel Borrow for Backfilling Structures and Pipes	\$ 12.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,000.00
156.	20	cy	Crushed Stone	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00
170.	770	sy	Fine Grading and Compacting	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 16,940.00
201.	6	ea	Catch Basin	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 57,000.00
202.	2	ea	Manhole	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
203.12	1	ea	Stormwater Hydrodynamic Separator	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00
203.13	1	ls	Bioretention Pretreatment Gutter inlet	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
203.14	1	ls	Bioretention Infiltration Basin - Location 1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
203.15	1	ls	Bioretention Infiltration Basin - Location 2	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
204.	2	ea	Gutter Inlet	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
220.	13	ea	Drainage Structure Adjusted	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,500.00
220.2	5	vf	Drainage Structure Rebuilt	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00
220.3	2	ea	Drainage Structure Change in Type	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,300.00
220.5	1	ea	Drainage Structure Remodeled	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
222.3	12	ea	Frame and Grate (or Cover) Municipal Standard	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
223.1	6	ea	Frame and Grate (or Cover) Removed and Stacked	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00
227.3	40	cy	Removal of Drainage Structure Sediment	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00
238.10	10	ft	10 Inch Ductile Iron Pipe	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 1,900.00
241.12	100	ft	12 Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 19,000.00
252.18	10	ft	18 Inch High-Density Polyethylene Pipe (HDPE)	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 1,900.00
358.	2	ea	Gate Box Adjusted	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
376.5	2	ea	Hydrant - Adjusted	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
381.3	6	ea	Service Box Adjusted	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00
431.	400	sy	High Early Strength Cement Concrete Base Course	\$ 70.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 31,600.00
440.	30	lb	Calcium Chloride For Roadway Dust Control	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
451.	60	ton	HMA for Patching	\$ 280.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,000.00
452.	50	gal	Asphalt Emulsion for Tack Coat	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00
453.	1,640	ft	HMA Joint Sealant	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,280.00
460.02	140	ton	Asphalt Pavement - Superpave	\$ 175.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 42,000.00
482.3	400	ft	Sawing Asphalt Pavement	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,200.00
482.5	1,560	ft	Sawcutting Asphalt Pavement for Box Widening	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,480.00
503.	160	ft	Granite Curb Type VA3 - Straight	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 10,400.00
504.	1,730	ft	Granite Curb Type VA4 - Straight	\$ 50.00	\$ 86,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 121,100.00
504.1	170	ft	Granite Curb Type VA4 - Curved	\$ 75.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 12,750.00
509.	250	ft	Granite Transition Curb for Wheelchair Ramps - Straight	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,500.00
509.1	200	ft	Granite Transition Curb for Wheelchair Ramps - Curved	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00
514.	4	ea	Granite Curb Inlet - Straight	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00
515	2	ea	Granite Curb Inlet - Curved	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
580.	140	ft	Curb Removed and Reset	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,600.00
581.	2	ea	Curb Inlet Removed & Discarded	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
594.	320	ft	Curb Removed & Discarded	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,600.00
669.1	270	ft	Wooden Guardrail Removed and Stacked	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,450.00
670.1	170	ft	Wooden Guardrail Removed and Reset	\$ 60.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 9,350.00
697.1	30	ea	Silt Sack	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00
697.3	600	ft	Sedimentation Barrier	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00
701.	1,210	sy	Cement Concrete Sidewalk	\$ 125.00	\$ 151,250.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 217,800.00
701.1	390	sy	Cement Concrete Sidewalk at Driveways	\$ 125.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 70,200.00
701.2	230	sy	Cement Concrete Wheelchair Ramp	\$ 160.00	\$ 36,800.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 41,400.00
702.	30	ton	Hot Mix Asphalt Sidewalk or Driveway	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 7,950.00
751.	200	cy	Loam Borrow	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 14,000.00
756.	1	ls	NPDES Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00

Town of Dedham
 Department of Public Works
 55 River Street
 Dedham, MA

Bid Tab
Completed Streets Improvements Along Eastern Ave and East St
Dedham, Massachusetts
April 1, 2021

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	RVJ Construction		Fred DeRoma	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
765.	1,200	sy	Seeding	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,600.00
767.6	10	cy	Aged Pine Bark Mulch	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
789.333	10	ea	Bayberry Shrub - Northern 2-3 Feet	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
824.01	1	ls	Rectangular Rapid-Flash Beacons Installation - Location 1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
824.02	1	ls	Rectangular Rapid-Flash Beacons Installation - Location 2	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
824.03	1	ls	Rectangular Rapid-Flash Beacons Installation - Location 3	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
847.1	25	ea	Sign Sup (N/Guide)+Rte Mkr w/1 Brkway Post Assembly - Steel	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00
852.	320	sf	Safety Signing for Traffic Management	\$ 35.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,840.00
853.1	4	ea	Portable Breakway Barricade Type III	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00
854.016	3,370	ft	Temporary Paving Markings (Painted)	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,370.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,740.00
854.1	1,550	sf	Pavement Marking Removal	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,750.00
856.12	70	day	Portable Changeable Message Sign	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,800.00
859.	2,700	day	Reflectorized Drum	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,400.00
864.04	1,440	sf	Pavement Arrows and Legends Refl. White (Thermoplastic)	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 39,600.00
866.104	2,220	ft	4 Inch Refelctorized White Line (Thermoplastic)	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,775.00
866.112	940	ft	12 Inch Reflectorized White Line (Thermoplastic)	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,580.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,640.00
867.104	3,540	ft	4 Inch Reflectorized Yellow Line (Thermoplastic)	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 4,425.00
			Bid Grand Total		\$ 912,880.00		\$ 1,238,240.00